
STONE KERB  INSTALLED

AS PER DRAWINGS

FOOTWAY AS SPECIFIED

SINGLE OR DOUBLE

STONE TO MATCH

EXISTING CONDITION

150mm THICK 25MPa

CONCRETE FOOTING

30mm THICK

MORTAR SETTING

15
0

15
0

ROAD SURFACE

SECTION 1:10

K&G
Dwg No.

1.1.11

KERB & GUTTER

TYPICAL STONE GUTTER DETAIL
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